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PRODUCT CHANGES: DATA UPDATE

December 2017

DATA UPDATE

Part number
AF014BX/DX
AF013BX/DX

AU046D1
AU046D1

AU046D1

BW008B1/D1/H1
BW008B1/D1/H1

AU046D1
AU046D1
AU046D1
AU046D1
VW146BX
VW146BX

AU046D1

AU046D1

Manufacturer
Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Audi
Audi

Audi

BMW
BMW

Seat

Seat

Skoda
Skoda
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Model
Giulia
Stelvio

A3 (8V1, 8VK)

A3 (8VS, 8VM)

A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF)

5 Series (E61, F11)
5 Series (E60, F10)

Leon (5F1)

Leon ST (5F8)
Octavia (5E3)
Octavia (5E5)
Passat

Tiguan

Golf VIl (5G1, BE1)

Golf VII (BA5)

Body type
Saloon
5 drs hatchback

3 drs hatchback
Saloon

5 drs hatchback

Estate

Saloon
3 drs hatchback
5 drs hatchback

Estate
5 drs hatchback

Estate

Estate
Saloon

SuUvV

3 drs hatchback
5 drs hatchback

Estate

Year
04/2016-
04/2017-

08/2012-05/2014

09/2013-05/2014

02/2013-05/2014

03/2004-02/2014
07/2003-02/2014

11/2012-05/2014

11/2013-05/2014

02/2013-05/2014

04/2013-05/2014

11/2014-

04/2016-

11/2012-05/2014

08/2013-05/2014

Newsletter archive: www.ecs-electronics.nl/newsletter-archive
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Remarks

Phase out model, is
replaced by VW190H1
Phase out model, is
replaced by VW190H1
Phase out model, is
replaced by VW190H1

Phase out model, is
replaced by VW190H1
Phase out model, is
replaced by VW190H1
Phase out model, is
replaced by VW190H1
Phase out model, is
replaced by VW190H1
Phase out model, is
replaced by VW190B1
Phase out model, is
replaced by VW190B1
Phase out model, is
replaced by VW190H1
Phase out model, is
replaced by VW190H1
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