December 2017

## PRODUCT CHANGES: DATA UPDATE

DATA UPDATE					
Part number	Manufacturer	Model	Body type	Year	Remarks
AF014BX/DX	Alfa Romeo	Giulia	Saloon	04/2016-	
AF013BX/DX	Alfa Romeo	Stelvio	5 drs hatchback	04/2017-	
AU046D1	Audi	A3 (8V1, 8VK)	3 drs hatchback	08/2012-05/2014	Phase out model, is replaced by VW190H1
AU046D1	Audi	A3 (8VS, 8VM)	Saloon	09/2013-05/2014	Phase out model, is replaced by VW190H1
AU046D1	Audi	A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF)	5 drs hatchback	02/2013-05/2014	Phase out model, is replaced by VW190H1
BW008B1/D1/H1	BMW	5 Series (E61, F11)	Estate	03/2004-02/2014	
BW008B1/D1/H1	BMW	5 Series (E60, F10)	Saloon	07/2003-02/2014	
AU046D1	Seat	Leon (5F1)	3 drs hatchback 5 drs hatchback	11/2012-05/2014	Phase out model, is replaced by VW190H1
AU046D1	Seat	Leon ST (5F8)	Estate	11/2013-05/2014	Phase out model, is replaced by VW190H1
AU046D1	Skoda	Octavia (5E3)	5 drs hatchback	02/2013-05/2014	Phase out model, is replaced by VW190H1
AU046D1	Skoda	Octavia (5E5)	Estate	04/2013-05/2014	Phase out model, is replaced by VW190H1
VW146BX	Volkswagen	Passat	Estate Saloon	11/2014-	Phase out model, is replaced by VW190B1
VW146BX	Volkswagen	Tiguan	SUV	04/2016-	Phase out model, is replaced by VW190B1
AU046D1	Volkswagen	Golf VII (5G1, BE1)	3 drs hatchback 5 drs hatchback	11/2012-05/2014	Phase out model, is replaced by VW190H1
AU046D1	Volkswagen	Golf VII (BA5)	Estate	08/2013-05/2014	Phase out model, is replaced by VW190H1



Newsletter archive: <a href="https://www.ecs-electronics.nl/newsletter-archive">www.ecs-electronics.nl/newsletter-archive</a>





